Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
L] 8001
8002
L] 8003
inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

OROMODODODO8OOOn

Do« ddoodddRrR &R RO

Pictsie
Syreena
Jenga
Zoom

Fi
Olive
Hooligan

Violet
Kenji
Rosie
Terra
Crash
Duffy
Sailor
Cava
Sutter
Willie
Fry
Drummer
Mazie

Joey
Maddie
Taze
Skitch
Makai
Rion
Patrick
Puma
Karat
Yoshio
Bradie
Dylan
Cal
The Mick
Andie
Steiner
Buffy

Lancashire Heeler
Boston Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Norwich Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Poodle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Mudi

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods

4

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Terry Goodwin
Rainee Johnson
Judy Chandler

3

Patty Fornelli
Juanita Weldon
Beverly Morgan Lewis

13
Vickey Meyer
Kim Shimizu
Ann Hodges
Katherine Lai
Paula Ackman
Kate Marie
Linda Chwistek
Cathy Beam
Sue Thomsen
Ann H Collins
Gail Holloway
Penny Larson
Diane Keitz

22

Marlene Larson
Terri Weaver
Nicole Young
Laura Tsuk

John Tarby
Kathy Gibson
Linda Brishin
Marla Marlow
Linda Groesbeck
Peter Chuck
Donna J. Wade
Penny Larson
Gladys Pedigo
Tracy Zitnitsky
Suzanne Brehm
Saranah Tandberg
Linda Ng



Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Fri

16018
16019
16021
16022
16023

RIRIOT LT R

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036

0

OO0 oo oo ddor oo

inch jump height

[] 24001
] 24002
] 24003

Lennon
Teak
ChillE
Tucker
Torque

Kaydyn
Lindy
Friday
Reese
Bucky
Chloe
Shine
Fyvie
Tucker
Lacie
Tucson
Jaz
Rio
Quinn
Rae
Sadie
Shaylee
Abby
Rico
Rikk
Rosie
Tip
Roux
Rocky
Carly
Bones
Hallie
Clancy
Ayla
Nash
Bonko
Beacon
Lucky
JessieJ
Ry
Zara

Moet
Jeter
Nali

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Collie

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Patti Kostakis
Cheryl Harvey
Judy Berger
Suzanne Brehm
Ann Hodges

36

Kelley McNair
Jessica Hecock
Pam Tyson
Pam Flanagan
cassandra isaacson
Pam Warner
Julia O'Rourke
Dawn Kinney
Larry Rich
Terri Weaver
Celeste Barker
Monica Santana
Margaret Majua
Mary Roseberry
Pat White
Suzanne Brehm
Cynthia A Hult
Jan Davis
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jean Schafer
Leslie Lava
Dennis Cornwall
Jessica Hecock
Mary Moore
Karen Johnson
Cassandra Isaacson
Ann Brown
Scott Woodland
Pam Tyson
Vicki Lombardo
Jose Luis Gomez
Linda Tarby
Holly Foster
Suzanne Tharpe
Patricia J White
Jennifer Underwood
6

Jennifer Underwood
Bart Zitnitsky
Jessica Vetter



Fri Sat Sun ] 24004 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke
Fri Sat Sun [] 24005 Boston Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood
Fri Sun [] 24006 BB Belgian Malinois Eric Beran



I Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim e nem e _CAIL NAME BICe o mrmrmermsimeimian) Handler L cemrmem,
12 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 12014 Fynn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
20 inch jump height 2
Sat [] 20037 Churchill Golden Retriever Valerie Cahill
Sat Sun ] 20038 Lassen Flat-Coated Retriever Becky Ellis
24 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun L] 24007 Tigg Golden Retriever Rhonda M Caldwell



N OVi ce I . | Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
mrmrememrimremsimemeem e G2l Name i Handler
08 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 8004 Bette Norwich Terrier Rainee Johnson
12 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 12015 Storm All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Allison Russell
Sat [] 12016 Player Boston Terrier terry goodwin
16 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun 16024 Kona Border Collie Amie Lambert
Sat Sun L] 16025 Promise Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Wallrich
Sat Sun 16026 Roary Golden Retriever Carol Harmon
Sat L] 16027 June Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Laurie Rossi Sherick
Sat Sun 16028 Thumper Australian Shepherd Linda Jason
20 inch jump height 5
Sun [] 20039 Tret Border Collie Keni Meyer
Sat Sun [] 20040 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda Tjarks
Sat Sun L] 20041 Rudy Australian Shepherd Stacy Hamilton
Sat Sun [] 20042 Chase Australian Shepherd Stacy Hamilton
Sat Sun 20043 Sam Labrador Retriever Sandra Best



Excellent/Master |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
L] 8001
8002
L] 8003
inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

DO DONDODO0O0Osgoon
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Pictsie
Syreena
Jenga
Zoom

Fi
Olive
Hooligan

Violet
Keniji
Rosie
Terra
Crash
Duffy
Sailor
Cava
Sutter
Willie
Fry
Drummer
Mazie
Fynn

Joey
Maddie
Taze
Skitch
Makai
Rion
Patrick
Puma
Karat
Yoshio
Bradie
Dylan
Cal
The Mick
Andie
Steiner
Buffy

Lancashire Heeler
Boston Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Norwich Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Poodle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Mudi

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Terry Goodwin
Rainee Johnson
Judy Chandler

3
Patty Fornelli
Juanita Weldon
Beverly Morgan Lewis

14
Vickey Meyer
Kim Shimizu
Ann Hodges
Katherine Lai
Paula Ackman
Kate Marie
Linda Chwistek
Cathy Beam
Sue Thomsen
Ann H Collins
Gail Holloway
Penny Larson
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon

24
Marlene Larson
Terri Weaver
Nicole Young
Laura Tsuk
John Tarby
Kathy Gibson
Linda Brisbin
Marla Marlow
Linda Groesbeck
Peter Chuck
Donna J. Wade
Penny Larson
Gladys Pedigo
Tracy Zitnitsky
Suzanne Brehm
Saranah Tandberg
Linda Ng



Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

16018
16019
16021
16022
16023
16031
16032

RICDRIR] OO R

inch jump height

20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036

Do o oo oo

inch jump height

L] 24001
[] 24002
L] 24003

Lennon
Teak
ChillE
Tucker
Torque
Frankie
Promise

Kaydyn
Lindy
Reese
Bucky
Chloe
Shine
Fyvie
Tucker
Lacie
Tucson
Jaz
Rio
Quinn
Rae
Sadie
Shaylee
Abby
Rico
Rikk
Rosie
Tip
Roux
Rocky
Carly
Bones
Hallie
Clancy
Ayla
Nash
Bonko
Beacon
Lucky
JessieJ
Ry
Zara

Moet
Jeter
Nali

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Terrier

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Collie

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Patti Kostakis
Cheryl Harvey
Judy Berger
Suzanne Brehm
Ann Hodges
Mary Powell
Scott Woodland
35
Kelley McNair
Jessica Hecock
Pam Flanagan
cassandra isaacson
Pam Warner
Julia O'Rourke
Dawn Kinney
Larry Rich
Terri Weaver
Celeste Barker
Monica Santana
Margaret Majua
Mary Roseberry
Pat White
Suzanne Brehm
Cynthia A Hult
Jan Davis
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jean Schafer
Leslie Lava
Dennis Cornwall
Jessica Hecock
Mary Moore
Karen Johnson
Cassandra Isaacson
Ann Brown
Scott Woodland
Pam Tyson
Vicki Lombardo
Jose Luis Gomez
Linda Tarby
Holly Foster
Suzanne Tharpe
Patricia J White
Jennifer Underwood
5
Jennifer Underwood
Bart Zitnitsky
Jessica Vetter



Fri Sat Sun ] 24004 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke
Fri Sun [] 24006 BB Belgian Malinois Eric Beran



O en I Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
p (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

rmrmeemimeemsmemrmeemn i Gl Name B e, Handler o eemremiems
20 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun L] 20003 Friday Golden Retriever Pam Tyson

Sat [] 20037 Churchill Golden Retriever Valerie Cahill

Sat Sun L] 20038 Lassen Flat-Coated Retriever Becky Ellis

24 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun L] 24005 Boston Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood

Sat Sun L] 24007 Tigg Golden Retriever Rhonda M Caldwell



N OVi ce I . | Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order
rmrmeemimeemsmemrmeemn i Gl Name B e, Handler e,
08 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 8004 Bette Norwich Terrier Rainee Johnson
12 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 12015 Storm All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Allison Russell
Sat [] 12016 Player Boston Terrier terry goodwin
16 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun 16024 Kona Border Collie Amie Lambert
Sat Sun L] 16025 Promise Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Wallrich
Sat Sun 16026 Roary Golden Retriever Carol Harmon
Sat [] 16027 June Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Laurie Rossi Sherick
Sat Sun 16028 Thumper Australian Shepherd Linda Jason
Sat 16030 Decker Golden Retriever Patti Kostakis
20 inch jump height 6
Sun [] 20039 Tret Border Collie Keni Meyer
Sat Sun [] 20040 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda Tjarks
Sat Sun [] 20041 Rudy Australian Shepherd Stacy Hamilton
Sat Sun L] 20042 Chase Australian Shepherd Stacy Hamilton
Sat Sun 20043 Sam Labrador Retriever Sandra Best
Sat 20045 Skippy Golden Retriever Dee Dee Anderson



CO m b | ne d J HS I Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division “P Arm#_ _.SalnName o e B e iRl
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 4005 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
08 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 8003 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis
Sat Open L] 8004 Bette Norwich Terrier Rainee Johnson
12 inch jump height 12
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12001 Violet Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12002 Keniji Shetland Sheepdog Kim Shimizu
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12004 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12006 Duffy Poodle Kate Marie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12008 Cava Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Beam
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12009 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen
Fri Ex/Mst U] 12011 Fry All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Gail Holloway
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12013 Mazie Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz
Sat Open [] 12014 Fynn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Fri Sat Novice L] 12015 Storm All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Allison Russell
Sat Novice [] 12016 Player Boston Terrier terry goodwin
Fri Sat Novice L] 12017 Joule Brussels Griffon Toni Johnson
16 inch jump height 17
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16003 Taze Golden Retriever Nicole Young
Sat Ex/Mst 16004 Skitch Australian Shepherd Laura Tsuk
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16007 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16008 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16009 Karat Mudi Linda Groesbeck
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16011 Bradie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna J. Wade
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16012 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16013 Cal Shetland Sheepdog Gladys Pedigo
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16015 Andie Australian Shepherd Suzanne Brehm
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16017 Buffy Miniature American Shepherd Linda Ng
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16021 ChillE Portuguese Water Dog Judy Berger
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16031 Frankie Border Terrier Mary Powell
Sat Open L] 16001 Joey Shetland Sheepdog Marlene Larson
Sat Novice 16024 Kona Border Collie Amie Lambert
Sat Novice L] 16027 June Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Laurie Rossi Sherick
Sat Novice 16028 Thumper Australian Shepherd Linda Jason
Fri Sat Novice 16030 Decker Golden Retriever Patti Kostakis
20 inch jump height 23
Fri Sat Novice 20045 Skippy Golden Retriever Dee Dee Anderson
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20001 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20002 Lindy Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20003 Friday Golden Retriever Pam Tyson
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20005 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson



Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
24
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Open

Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

oo ododn

oo

20008
20009
20013
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20027
20029
20030
20038
20016
20037
20040
20041
20042
20044

24002
24003
24007
24005

Fyvie
Tucker
Rio
Abby
Rikki
Rosie
Tip
Roux
Hallie
Ayla
Nash
Lassen
Sadie
Churchill
Joey
Rudy
Chase
Kirby

Jeter
Nali
Tigg
Boston

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Dawn Kinney
Larry Rich
Margaret Majua
Jan Davis

Jean Schafer
Leslie Lava
Dennis Cornwall
Jessica Hecock
Ann Brown
Pam Tyson
Vicki Lombardo
Becky Ellis
Suzanne Brehm
Valerie Cabhill
Lynda Tjarks
Stacy Hamilton
Stacy Hamilton
karen johnson

Bart Zitnitsky
Jessica Vetter
Rhonda M Caldwell
Jennifer Underwood



T2B |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun

08

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

12

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
16

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

20

Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

inch jump height
4005
inch jump height
L] 8001
8002
L] 8003
L] 8004
inch jump height
12001
12002
12006
12008
12010
12011
12013
12014
12015
inch jump height
16001
16003
16004
16007
16008
16010
16011
16013
16017
16021
16029
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20013
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022

o0« ooon

oo s

Do oo

Fi

Olive
Hooligan
Bette

Violet
Keniji
Duffy
Cava
Willie
Fry
Mazie
Fynn
Storm

Joey
Taze
Skitch
Patrick
Puma
Yoshio
Bradie
Cal
Buffy
ChillE
Pint

Kaydyn
Lindy
Friday
Reese
Bucky
Chloe
Rio
Abby
Rico
Rikk
Rosie
Tip

Lancashire Heeler

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Beverly Morgan Lewis
4
Patty Fornelli
Juanita Weldon
Beverly Morgan Lewis
Rainee Johnson
9
Vickey Meyer
Kim Shimizu
Kate Marie
Cathy Beam
Ann H Collins
Gail Holloway
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon
Allison Russell
11
Marlene Larson
Nicole Young
Laura Tsuk
Linda Brisbin
Marla Marlow
Peter Chuck
Donna J. Wade
Gladys Pedigo
Linda Ng
Judy Berger
cheryl harvey
22
Kelley McNair
Jessica Hecock
Pam Tyson
Pam Flanagan
cassandra isaacson
Pam Warner
Margaret Majua
Jan Davis
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jean Schafer
Leslie Lava
Dennis Cornwall



Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Sun
24
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Sun

Do goooo

20023
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20034
20036
20038
20039

inch jump height

oo

24001
24002
24003
24005
24007

Roux
Bones
Hallie
Clancy
Ayla
Nash
Jessiel
Zara
Lassen
Tret

Moet
Jeter
Nali
Boston

Tigg

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Airedale Terrier
Weimaraner
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Jessica Hecock
Cassandra Isaacson
Ann Brown
Scott Woodland
Pam Tyson
Vicki Lombardo
Suzanne Tharpe
Jennifer Underwood
Becky Ellis
Keni Meyer

5
Jennifer Underwood
Bart Zitnitsky
Jessica Vetter
Jennifer Underwood
Rhonda M Caldwell



Prem | er I . | Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
S On-File _Arm# CallName | Breed ot rimrememermem, Handler o mmem
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Sun 4005 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
08 inch jump height 2
Fri 8001 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Fri Sat Sun 8003 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis
12 inch jump height 5
Fri Sat Sun 12004 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Fri Sat 12005 Crash Cocker Spaniel Paula Ackman
Fri Sat 12006 Duffy Poodle Kate Marie
Fri Sat Sun 12008 Cava Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Beam
Sat 12013 Mazie Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz
16 inch jump height 10
Fri Sat Sun 16003 Taze Golden Retriever Nicole Young
Sat Sun [] 16004 Skitch Australian Shepherd Laura Tsuk
Sat 16005 Makai Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  John Tarby
Fri 16007 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Fri Sat Sun 16008 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
Fri Sun 16009 Karat Mudi Linda Groesbeck
Fri Sat Sun 16012 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Fri Sat Sun 16013 Cal Shetland Sheepdog Gladys Pedigo
Sat 16021 ChillE Portuguese Water Dog Judy Berger
Fri [] 20030 Nash Australian Shepherd Vicki Lombardo
20 inch jump height 8
Sat Sun 20001 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Fri Sat 20008 Fyvie Bearded Collie Dawn Kinney
Fri 20009 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry Rich
Fri Sat Sun 20013 Rio Portuguese Water Dog Margaret Majua
Fri Sat Sun 20020 Rikki Poodle Jean Schafer
Fri Sat 20028 Clancy Golden Retriever Scott Woodland
Sat Sun 20031 Bonko Border Collie Jose Luis Gomez
Sat Sun 20036 Zara Weimaraner Jennifer Underwood
24 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun 24001 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood
Sat Sun 24002 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky
Fri 24003 Nali Vizsla Jessica Vetter
Sat Sun 24004 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke
Fri Sun 24006 BB Belgian Malinois Eric Beran



(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Border Terrier Club of the Redwoods

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat 8001
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 12004
Fri Sat 12005
Fri Sat 12006
Fri Sat Sun 12008
Sun 12013
Sat Sun L] 12014
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 16003
Sat Sun L] 16004
Sun 16005
Sat 16007
Fri Sat Sun 16008
Sat Sun 16009
Fri Sat Sun 16012
Sat 16021
Fri 16032
Sat L] 20030
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat 20008
Fri Sat Sun 20013
Fri Sat Sun 20020
Fri Sat Sun 20021
Fri Sat 20022
Sat Sun 20031
Fri 20038
24 inch jump height
Sat Sun 24002
Fri 24003

Fi

Terra
Crash
Duffy
Cava
Mazie
Fynn

Taze
Skitch
Makai
Patrick
Puma
Karat
Dylan
ChillE
Promise
Nash

Fyvie
Rio
Rikk
Rosie
Tip
Bonko
Lassen

Jeter
Nali

Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Pumi

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Bearded Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Patty Fornelli

6
Katherine Lai
Paula Ackman
Kate Marie
Cathy Beam
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon

10
Nicole Young
Laura Tsuk
John Tarby
Linda Brisbin
Marla Marlow
Linda Groesbeck
Penny Larson
Judy Berger
Scott Woodland
Vicki Lombardo

7
Dawn Kinney
Margaret Majua
Jean Schafer
Leslie Lava
Dennis Cornwall
Jose Luis Gomez
Becky Ellis

2
Bart Zitnitsky
Jessica Vetter



